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Course # Certification Total CPE 
Credits* Group Type

ISC2*For Guidance Only. Please consult ISC2 for further information.

1213 (ISC)² Certified Cloud Security Professional (CCSP) Exam Preparation 40 Credits Group B

2058 Certified Information Systems Security Professional (CISSP) Certification Exam 
Preparation 40 Credits Group B

2059 CSSLP Training and Certification Exam Preparation 40 Credits Group B

2060 SSCP Training and Certification Exam Preparation 40 Credits Group B

2061 Certified in Governance, Risk and Compliance (CGRC) 40 Credits Group B

2063 (ISC)² Certified in Cybersecurity Entry-Level Certification 8 Credits Group B

2043 CompTIA Data+ Certification Training 40 Credits Group B

2045 CompTIA Linux+ Exam Preparation 40 Credits Group B

2046 CompTIA SecurityX® Training 40 Credits Group B

2047 CompTIA Cybersecurity Analyst CySA+ Exam Preparation 40 Credits Group B

2048 CompTIA Cloud+ Certification Exam Preparation 40 Credits Group B

2049 CompTIA PenTest+ Certification Exam Preparation 40 Credits Group B

1201 CCSK Plus (Certification of Cloud Security Knowledge) on AWS 24 Credits Group B

1202 CCSK Plus (Certification of Cloud Security Knowledge) on Azure 24 Credits Group B

1203 CCZT (Certificate of Competence in Zero Trust) 16 Credits Group B

1216 AI and Cyber Security: Attack and Defend 24 Credits Group A

1218 Fundamentals of a Zero Trust Architecture 8 Credits Group A

2010 Defending the Perimeter from Cyber Attacks 32 Credits Group A

2011 Endpoint Security and Network Access Control 16 Credits Group A

2013 Cyber Security Risk Assessment & Management 32 Credits Group A

2014 Supply Chain Cyber Risk Management 16 Credits Group A

2027 "EC-Council Certified Application Security Engineer (CASE) Java 24 Credits Group B

1201 Certification of Cloud Security Knowledge (CCSK Plus) on AWS 24 Credits Group B

2028 EC-Council Certified Application Security Engineer (CASE) .Net 24 Credits Group B

2029 EC-Council Certified Threat Intelligence Analyst (CTIA) Training 24 Credits Group B

https://www.learningtree.com/1213
https://www.learningtree.com/2058
https://www.learningtree.com/2059
https://www.learningtree.com/2060
https://www.learningtree.com/2061
https://www.learningtree.com/2063
https://www.learningtree.com/2043
https://www.learningtree.com/2045
https://www.learningtree.com/2046
https://www.learningtree.com/2047
https://www.learningtree.com/2048
https://www.learningtree.com/2049
https://www.learningtree.com/1201
https://www.learningtree.com/1202
https://www.learningtree.com/1203
https://www.learningtree.com/1216
https://www.learningtree.com/1218
https://www.learningtree.com/2010
https://www.learningtree.com/2011
https://www.learningtree.com/2013
https://www.learningtree.com/2014
https://www.learningtree.com/2027
https://www.learningtree.com/2028
https://www.learningtree.com/2029
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2035 EC-Council Certified Cybersecurity Technician (CCT) 40 Credits Group B

2042 Certificate of Cloud Auditing Knowledge (CCAK) 24 Credits Group B

2051 Cyber Security Risk Assessment & Management for the U.S. Government 32 Credits Group B

2056 Identity Management 32 Credits Group B

2057 Certified Cybersecurity Operations Analyst (CCOA) Certification Exam Preparation Credits Group B

2070 CyberSec First Responder 40 Credits Group B

2071 CertNexus Certified Cyber Secure Coder 24 Credits Group B

2072 Cybersecurity Maturity Model Certification (CMMC): Certified Professional 32 Credits Group B

2073 Certified CMMC Assessor (CCA) 40 Credits Group B

2074 CMMC 2.0 Compliance Training 32 Credits Group B

2075 Computer Forensics Boot Camp 40 Credits Group A

289 Disaster Recovery Planning: Ensuring Business Continuity 32 Credits Group A

3942 Applying the MITRE ATT&CK Framework 8 Credits Group A

446 CompTIA Security+ Certification Exam Preparation 40 Credits Group A

4521 Starter Guide to Cyber Security 8 Credits Group A

468 Introduction to Cybersecurity 24 Credits Group A

537 Penetration Testing: Tools and Techniques 32 Credits Group B

589 Vulnerability Assessment: Protecting Your Organization 32 Credits Group B

940 Securing Web Applications, Services and Servers 32 Credits Group B

2023 EC-Council Certified Hacking Forensic Investigator (CHFI) Exam Preparation 40 Credits Group B

2025 EC-Council Certified Incident Handler (ECIH) Exam Preparation (CIH) 24 Credits Group B

2026 EC-Council Certified Information Security Officer (CCISO) Exam Preparation 40 Credits Group B

2031 EC-Council Certified Ethical Hacker (CEH) Certification Exam Preparation 40 Credits Group B

2032 EC-Council Certified Network Defender (CND) Exam Preparation 40 Credits Group B

2036 Preparing for the Certified Information Security Manager (CISM) Exam 32 Credits Group B

2037 Risk and Information Systems Control (CRISC) Exam Preparation 32 Credits Group B

https://www.learningtree.com/2035
https://www.learningtree.com/2042
https://www.learningtree.com/2051
https://www.learningtree.com/2056
https://www.learningtree.com/2057
https://www.learningtree.com/2070
https://www.learningtree.com/2071
https://www.learningtree.com/2072
https://www.learningtree.com/2073
https://www.learningtree.com/2074
https://www.learningtree.com/2075
https://www.learningtree.com/289
https://www.learningtree.com/3942
https://www.learningtree.com/446
https://www.learningtree.com/4521
https://www.learningtree.com/468
https://www.learningtree.com/537
https://www.learningtree.com/589
https://www.learningtree.com/940
https://www.learningtree.com/2023
https://www.learningtree.com/2025
https://www.learningtree.com/2026
https://www.learningtree.com/2031
https://www.learningtree.com/2032
https://www.learningtree.com/2036
https://www.learningtree.com/2037
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2038 Governance of Enterprise IT (CGEIT) Exam Preparation 32 Credits Group B

2040 Preparing for the Certified Information Systems Auditor (CISA) Exam 32 Credits Group B

589 Vulnerability Assessment Training: Protecting Your Organization 32 Credits Group B

2041 CDPSE Training Course 24 Credits Group B

2065 Certified Information Privacy Professional (CIPP/US) 16 Credits Group B

2066 Certified Information Privacy Technologist (CIPT) Training 16 Credits Group A

2073 Certified CMMC Assessor Training (CCA) 40 Credits Group A

2040 Certified Information Systems Auditor (CISA) Training 40 Credits Group A

2072 Certified Professional CMMC Training (CCP) 32 Credits Group A

2037 Certified Risk and Information Systems Control (CRISC) Training 32 Credits Group A

2038 CGEIT Certification Training 32 Credits Group A

2061 CGRC® Training and Certification 40 Credits Group B

2036 CISM Certified Information Security Manager 32 Credits Group B

2058 CISSP® Training and Certification Prep Course 40 Credits Group B

2074 CMMC 2.0 Compliance Training 32 Credits Group B

4900 CMMC 2.0 Readiness Compliance Workshop 4 Credits Group B

2026 EC-Council Certified CISO Training CCISO v3 40 Credits Group B

8742 Implement retention, eDiscovery, and Communication compliance in Microsoft Purview 
(SC-5007) 8 Credits Group B

8671 Microsoft Cybersecurity Architect (SC-100) 32 Credits Group B

2051 NIST Training: Assess & Manage Risk 32 Credits Group B

2060 SSCP® Training and Certification 40 Credits Group B

2014 Supply Chain Cyber Security Risk Management 16 Credits Group B

1242 Technology Business Management (TBM) APMG™ Certification 24 Credits Group B

2071 CertNexus Certified Cyber Secure Coder Training 24 Credits Group B

2059 CSSLP® Training and Certification 40 Credits Group B

2028 EC-Council Certified Application Security Engineer (CASE) .NET 24 Credits Group A

https://www.learningtree.com/2038
https://www.learningtree.com/2040
https://www.learningtree.com/589
https://www.learningtree.com/2041
https://www.learningtree.com/2065
https://www.learningtree.com/2066
https://www.learningtree.com/2073
https://www.learningtree.com/2040
https://www.learningtree.com/2072
https://www.learningtree.com/2037
https://www.learningtree.com/2038
https://www.learningtree.com/2061
https://www.learningtree.com/2036
https://www.learningtree.com/2058
https://www.learningtree.com/2074
https://www.learningtree.com/4900
https://www.learningtree.com/2026
https://www.learningtree.com/8742
https://www.learningtree.com/5007
https://www.learningtree.com/8671
https://www.learningtree.com/100
https://www.learningtree.com/2051
https://www.learningtree.com/2060
https://www.learningtree.com/2014
https://www.learningtree.com/1242
https://www.learningtree.com/2071
https://www.learningtree.com/2059
https://www.learningtree.com/2028
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2027 EC-Council Certified Application Security Engineer (CASE) Java 24 Credits Group A

1825 Fundamentals of Secure Software Development Training 16 Credits Group A

3975 SecDevOps Practitioner® (SDOP) Certification Training 16 Credits Group A

940 Securing Web Applications, Services, and Servers Training 32 Credits Group A

1233 Security Engineering on AWS 24 Credits Group A

2032 Certified Network Defender (CND) v3 Certification Training 40 Credits Group B

446 CompTIA Security+® Training 40 Credits Group A

289 Disaster Recovery and Business Continuity Training 32 Credits Group A

2035 EC-Council Certified Cybersecurity Technician (C|CT) 40 Credits Group A

468 Introduction to Cybersecurity 24 Credits Group A

4521 Introduction to Cybersecurity - A Starter Guide 8 Credits Group A

2063 ISC2™ Certified in Cybersecurity (CC) Entry-Level Certification 8 Credits Group A

4525 Managing PKI Training 8 Credits Group A

2964 SFWIPF 1.0 - Fundamentals of Cisco Firewall Threat Defense and Intrusion Prevention 40 Credits Group A

https://www.learningtree.com/2027
https://www.learningtree.com/1825
https://www.learningtree.com/3975
https://www.learningtree.com/940
https://www.learningtree.com/1233
https://www.learningtree.com/2032
https://www.learningtree.com/446
https://www.learningtree.com/289
https://www.learningtree.com/2035
https://www.learningtree.com/468
https://www.learningtree.com/4521
https://www.learningtree.com/2063
https://www.learningtree.com/4525
https://www.learningtree.com/2964
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Requirements per certification

Certification/Designation Type Suggested annual 
minimum 3-year total

Group A

Group A or B

Total

15

-

-

-

-

-

Group A

Group A or B

Total

15

-

15

45

-

45

Group A

Group A or B

Total

30

10

40

90

30

120

Group A

Group A or B

Total

20

10

30

60

30

90

Group A

Group A or B

Total

15

5

20

45

15

60

ISC2

https://www.learningtree.com/120

